What is your impression of the following people: - Bonnie Crombie

Total TA - Total| GTA-416 | GTA-905 | Central East North | Southwest | ~ <$40K $40 $60K $100K+ s
<$6( <$100K
A B c D E F G H | J K L M

S S—

= =
Q R S T u \ w X
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 331 174 157 7 99 an 231 139 111 208 262 200 600 361 31 187 318 295 20 114 330 336 69 83
Base: Al Respondents (wtd) 800 370 163 207 B % 6 206 198 118 195 205 177 &3 381 m 21 276 304 114 22 265 199 697 82
211 86 an I3 16 25 10 69 a 2 51 67 as 166 114 97 a9 61 101 35 39 69 69 187 19
Top 2 8ox (Net) 26% 23% 25% 2% 25% 27% 2% 34% 2% 27% 26% 33% 26% 27% 30% 2% 2% 2% 33% 30% 18% 26% 35% 27% 23%
B B B B B B B - ) - U B
50 16 10 6 3 4 3 21 9 1 10 1 8 2 2 17 10 13 27 5 7 5 n a 4
Very favourable % % % 3% 5% % % 10% 5% 9% 5% % 5% % 9% % % 5% 9% 13% 3% % % % 5%
B . B - B < B - B - B
162 69 31 33 n 21 7 a3 35 21 a 56 37 124 81 80 39 a9 7 20 32 54 56 123 5
Somewhat favourable 20% 19% 19% 18% 20% 23% 15% 23% 18% 18% 2% 27% 21% 20% 21% 19% 18% 18% 2% 7% 14% 20% 28% 21% 18%
. - - B - - - B - U -
175 2 w 3 7 16 4 2 53 21 35 2 51 122 62 110 a3 82 a5 27 35 57 56 159 3
Neutral 2% 25% 7% 23% 7% 18% 8% 21% 7% 18% 18% 21% 29% 20% 16% 27% 2% 30% 5% 2% 16% 21% 28% 23% 16%
F = . = - B - - B N R - U -
308 160 65 9 19 37 5 68 78 ) 80 71 53 255 179 127 80 88 140 a 110 102 53 259 39
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 39% 3% 0% 6% 29% 20% 32% 33% 39% 1% 1% 35% 30% a1% a7% 31% 36% 32% 6% 36% 50% 39% 27% 37% 8%
- . - - B - B - ° Q - v v -
127 70 31 39 7 18 5 23 29 19 3 28 2 102 67 53 a 3 52 3 a a9 2 110 3
Somewhat unfavourable 16% 19% 19% 19% 1% 20% 1% 1% 15% 16% 18% 13% 12% 16% 18% 12% 19% 2% 7% 1% 18% 18% 13% 16% 16%
. . B - B - - - - v -
181 % 3 55 n 19 10 s 3 30 s a3 28 153 1 69 33 54 89 28 69 55 28 129 2%
Very unfavourable 23% 2% 21% 7% 19% 20% 21% 2% 2% 25% 23% 21% 16% 25% 29% 7% 7% 20% 29% 25% 31% 21% 14% 21% 32%
B . - - B - - - ° v - w v B
106 32 2 20 n 1 7 % 23 16 30 I3 23 78 27 77 a5 a 17 2 33 35 2a Bl 1
! don't know enough about them to have an opinion 3% 9% 7% 10% 19% 16% 38% 13% 2% 12% 5% 2% 16% 13% 7% 19% 20% 16% % 10% 7% 13% 1% 13% 14%
- - e - ABCEG™ B - - N R R - -
800 370 163 207 64 %3 6 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 a1 21 276 304 112 2 265 199 697 82
sigma 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




What is your impression of the following people: - Doug Ford

Total TA - Total| GTA-416 | GTA-905 | Central East North | Southwest | ~ <$40K $40 $60K $100K+ s
<$6( <$100K
A B c D E F G H | J K L M

S S—

= -

Q R S T U \i w X
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 300 331 174 157 7 % a1 231 139 11 208 262 200 600 361 31 187 318 295 20 114 330 33 6% )
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 300 370 163 207 6 B % 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 a1 221 276 304 114 22 265 188 697 82
325 155 53 102 2 a 2 7 B as 8 % 61 263 184 11 7 % 157 3 100 114 7s 275 I

Top 2 Box (Net) 1% 4% 32% 49% 36% 53% 4% 34% 35% 1% a5% 4% 35% a2% a8% 34% 33% 35% 52% 31% 45% 43% 38% 0% 52%
5 . ABG* - Ty - - - - o v - -
108 54 2 33 6 15 5 % % 1 2 3 1 % 3 2 2 32 54 1 33 37 2 87 1

Very favourable 13% 15% 13% 16% 9% 16% 11% 13% 13% 13% 11% 16% 10% 1% 17% 10% 10% 12% 18% 15% 15% 1% 10% 12% 23%
- - - - - - - - o - W
217 102 3 B 7 34 15 as 3 32 & 57 [ 173 118 B 50 &3 104 1 & 7 56 189 2

Somewhat favourable 27% 27% 20% 33% 26% 37% 33% 22% 22% 27% 34% 28% 25% 28% 31% 2% 23% 23% 34% 15% 30% 29% 28% 27% 29%
5 . - - e - - - - v - -
137 71 2 @ 15 10 8 31 35 2 31 2 2 8 38 % a1 &3 32 30 at 37 2 17 7

Neutral 7% 19% 7% 21% 2% 10% 7% 15% 7% 7% 16% 13% 28% 1% 10% 2% 19% 23% 11% 26% 19% 1% 1% 7% 2%
. - e - - - - o N R - -
325 139 7 61 2 33 i 102 % a9 B 8 60 264 155 161 B 112 114 2 7 108 B 29 1

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 1% 37% 8% 30% 39% 35% 33% 49% 45% 1% 36% 2% 30% 2% 1% 39% 5% 41% 37% 43% 3% 4% 7% a2% 2%
¢ A . - - - ¢ - - - - T X -
102 55 30 2 3 6 5 2 2 1 1 2 2 7 56 a3 31 I 2 1 2 3 2 % 3

Somewhat unfavourable 13% 15% 18% 12% % % 1% 13% 1% 12% 9% 1% 1% 12% 15% 10% 14% 16% 9% 16% 1% 12% 13% 1% 3%
DE" - - - - - - - - -
23 & a8 3 2 % 10 7 &3 34 51 58 3 188 B 119 68 68 8 30 B 7 Bl 158 1

Very unfavourable 28% 23% 29% 18% 34% 28% 2% 36% 32% 29% 26% 28% 20% 30% 26% 29% 31% 25% 28% 26% 23% 28% 3% 29% 20%
- . o - - A - - - - T -
1 G B 1 1 2 3 3 4 1 G 1 5 B 4 10 B 5 1 - B B 2 12 3

1 don’t know enough abiout them to have an opinion % % 3% - % % % % % % 3% % 3% % % 2% % 2% - - 3% 2% % 2% 3%
- v - - o - - - R - -
500 370 163 207 ] 93 % 206 158 118 155 205 177 623 381 a1 221 276 304 114 222 265 158 697 82

sigma 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 1o0% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




What is your impression of the following people: - Marit Stiles

_ i e
A B C

Region

Household Income

Central East North [ Southwest | <$40K $40 $60K $100K+ s
<S6! <$100K
D E F G H | J K L M

S S—

= =
Q R S T u \ w X
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 331 174 157 7 99 an 231 139 111 208 262 200 600 361 31 187 318 295 20 114 330 336 69 83
Base: Al Respondents (wtd) 800 370 163 207 B % 6 206 198 118 195 205 177 &3 381 m 21 276 304 114 22 265 199 697 82
216 110 53 53 1 25 n 53 59 25 53 60 20 176 102 12 a9 79 88 27 51 65 7 19 5
Top 2 8ox (Net) 7% 30% 35% 25% 18% 27% 26% 26% 30% 21% 30% 29% 23% 28% 27% 27% 2% 29% 29% 2% 23% 25% 36% 28% 18%
o B - B - - B B - U B
62 2 n n 3 7 B 21 5 n 19 n 8 54 28 3 3 23 2 9 7 2 2 57 4
Very favourable 8% % % % 5% 8% 1% 10% 8% 10% 10% % % 9% % 8% % 8% 8% % 3% 10% 10% % %
. B B B B B - - - T T B
154 86 I3 an 8 18 7 2 a3 3 39 a3 2 12 75 79 36 56 63 18 a 2 52 140 1
Somewhat favourable 19% 23% 28% 20% 13% 19% 15% 16% 2% 1% 20% 23% 18% 20% 20% 19% 16% 20% 21% 16% 20% 15% 26% 20% 14%
06" - B B - B B . - - 0 B
213 97 20 56 5 2 9 63 57 33 51 54 50 162 108 107 54 79 79 39 52 66 56 189 20
Neutral 7% 26% 25% 7% 2% 28% 19% 30% 29% 28% 26% 26% 28% 26% 27% 26% 25% 29% 26% 3% 23% 25% 28% 27% 25%
. . - - - - - - - -
182 83 35 7 18 2 6 7 36 35 39 52 2 120 117 63 a 51 87 2 61 62 35 127 31
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 23% 2% 2% 23% 29% 26% 12% 23% 18% 30% 20% 25% 2% 2% 31% 1% 20% 18% 29% 21% 28% 2% 7% 21% 38%
. . - - - - - - ° Q - v wWe
2 9 2 2 8 9 3 19 21 n 23 2 23 69 62 29 28 2 20 3 29 2 19 76 n
Somewhat unfavourable 2% 13% 15% 2% 13% 10% 8% 9% 1% 10% 12% 1% 13% 1% 16% % 13% 9% 13% 1% 13% 2% 9% 1% 15%
B . B - B B - B ° - B
% 3 1 23 10 5 3 28 5 23 16 30 19 70 56 3 16 27 a7 11 2 31 16 71 19
Very unfavourable 1% 9% % 1% 16% 16% % 12% 8% 19% 8% 1% 1% 1% 1% 8% 7% 10% 5% 10% 15% 2% 8% 10% 2%
- B - - B B fre B ° 5 - We
19 81 30 51 19 18 19 ) 3 2 e 39 a5 15 58 128 73 67 9 2 58 7 36 165 16
! don't know enough about them to have an opinion 2% 2% 18% 2% 30% 19% 1% 21% 23% 21% 2% 19% 25% 23% 5% 31% 33% 2% 16% 2% 26% 27% 18% 2% 19%
- - - - ABEGY B B B N R - v -
800 370 163 207 64 %3 6 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 a1 21 276 304 112 2 265 199 697 82
sigma 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




What is your impression of the following people: - Mike Schreiner

_ i e
A B C

Region

Household Income

Central East North [ Southwest | <$40K $40 $60K $100K+ s
<S6! <$100K
D E F G H | J K L M

S S—

= =
Q R S T u \ w X
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 331 174 157 7 99 an 231 139 111 208 262 200 600 361 31 187 318 295 20 114 330 336 69 83
Base: Al Respondents (wtd) 800 370 163 207 B % 6 206 198 118 195 205 177 &3 381 m 21 276 304 114 22 265 199 697 82
169 75 29 I n 2 B 52 a 23 a 50 2 128 80 87 50 a9 71 19 a7 56 a3 152 12
Top 2 8ox (Net) 21% 20% 18% 2% 19% 2% 1% 25% 2% 19% 21% 2% 2% 20% 21% 21% 2% 18% 23% 16% 21% 21% 2% 2% 7%
- B B - B B B - - B
51 2 1 5 B 6 1 n 19 3 n 5 3 33 23 28 9 21 20 8 7 16 20 a5 5
Very favourable % % % % 9% % 3% % 10% 3% % % % % % % % 8% 7% 7% 3% % 10% % 7%
. . - B B - B - - T -
119 9 18 30 6 16 4 2 25 19 30 35 29 % 57 60 20 28 51 1 2 2 28 107 9
Somewhat favourable 15% 13% 1% 15% 10% 18% 8% 19% 2% 16% 1% 7% 16% 14% 1% 1% 18% 10% 7% 10% 18% 15% 14% 15% 1%
B B - - B B - - - B
269 137 78 60 19 31 n 65 80 33 53 69 59 210 147 119 7 9 102 a3 69 84 7 239 2
Neutral 3% 37% 8% 29% 30% 3% 7% 31% 20% 32% 30% 3% 3% 3% 38% 29% 33% 3% 3% 38% 31% 32% 36% 3% 31%
< ACDFG™ . - - - - B - ° - B
150 73 5 3 11 16 5 n 39 5 2 3 2 125 2 55 37 a 69 2 2 a3 31 123 23
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 19% 20% 15% 23% 7% 7% 2% 20% 20% 21% 2% 7% 12% 20% 2% 13% 7% 16% 23% 28% 18% 18% 16% 18% 29%
B . - - B - B - ° - -
80 33 7 31 4 7 4 23 7 1 5 5 5 65 a 3 19 19 a 19 15 29 7 65 1
Somewhat unfavourable 10% 10% 5% 15% % 8% 9% 1% 9% 12% 13% % 9% 10% 1% 8% 9% 7% 14% 7% 7% 1% 8% 9% 14%
5 B o B B B B B B - -
70 35 17 18 7 9 1 7 21 11 7 20 10 61 9 2 18 2 27 3 2 18 15 57 n
Very unfavourable 9% 9% 1% 9% 1% 9% 3% 8% 1% 9% 9% 10% 5% 10% 13% 5% 8% 9% 9% 1% 1% 7% 7% 8% 15%
B . B B B B B B ° - -
211 85 32 53 2 23 23 ) 35 2 53 52 51 160 62 129 61 88 62 2n 66 77 a3 183 19
! don't know enough about them to have an opinion 26% 23% 19% 26% 34% 25% 50% 2% 18% 27% 27% 25% 29% 26% 16% 36% 28% 32% 20% 18% 30% 29% 2% 26% 23%
. - s - ABCEG™ - - B N R - B
800 370 163 207 64 %3 6 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 a1 21 276 304 112 2 265 199 697 82
sigma 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




What is your impression of the following people: - T2B Summary

Tutal TA - Total[ GTA-416 | GTA-905 | Central East North [ Southwest | <$40K $60K $100K+ Male emale Post Sec Grad rban Rural
<$60K <$100K

325 155 53 102 23 49 20 71 69 48 89 90 61 263 184 141 72 95 157 35 100 114 75 275 43

Doug Ford 41% 42% 32% 49% 36% 53% 44% 34% 35% 41% 45% 44% 35% 42% 48% 34% 33% 35% 52% 31% 45% 43% 38% 40% 52%
B * ABG* * BG* * * * * ) PQ - *

216 110 58 53 11 25 12 53 59 25 58 60 40 176 102 112 49 79 88 27 51 65 72 196 15

Marit Stiles 27% 30% 35% 25% 18% 27% 26% 26% 30% 21% 30% 29% 23% 28% 27% 27% 22% 29% 29% 24% 23% 25% 36% 28% 18%
D+ * * * * * * * - TU *

211 86 41 45 16 25 10 69 44 32 51 67 45 166 114 97 49 61 101 35 39 69 69 187 19

Bonnie Crombie 26% 23% 25% 22% 25% 27% 22% 34% 22% 27% 26% 33% 26% 27% 30% 24% 22% 22% 33% 30% 18% 26% 35% 27% 23%
* * * * * * * * PQ - TU *

169 75 29 46 12 22 5 52 44 23 41 50 42 128 80 87 50 49 71 19 47 56 48 152 14

Mike Schreiner 21% 20% 18% 22% 19% 24% 11% 25% 22% 19% 21% 24% 24% 20% 21% 21% 22% 18% 23% 16% 21% 21% 24% 22% 17%
* * * * * * * * - *




What is your impression of the following people: - B2B Summary

Tutal TA - Total[ GTA-416 | GTA-905 | Central East North [ Southwest | <$40K $60K $100K+ Male emale Post Sec Grad rban Rural
<$60K <$100K

325 139 77 61 25 33 15 102 90 49 69 87 60 264 155 161 99 112 114 49 75 108 93 294 19
Doug Ford 41% 37% 48% 30% 39% 35% 33% 49% 45% 41% 36% 42% 34% 42% 41% 39% 45% 41% 37% 43% 34% 41% 47% 2% 24%
C AC* * * * * I * * * - T X *
308 160 65 94 19 37 15 68 78 49 80 71 53 255 179 127 80 88 140 41 110 104 53 259 39
Bonnie Crombie 39% 43% 40% 46% 29% 40% 32% 33% 39% 41% 41% 35% 30% 41% 47% 31% 36% 32% 46% 36% 50% 39% 27% 37% 48%
* * * * * * * * ) Q - v v *
182 83 35 47 18 24 6 47 36 35 39 52 42 140 117 63 44 51 87 24 61 62 35 147 31
Marit Stiles 23% 22% 22% 23% 29% 26% 14% 23% 18% 30% 20% 25% 24% 22% 31% 15% 20% 18% 29% 21% 28% 24% 17% 21% 38%
* * * * * * * * ) Q - v wW*
150 73 25 48 11 16 5 41 39 25 42 34 25 125 92 55 37 44 69 32 40 48 31 123 23
Mike Schreiner 19% 20% 15% 23% 17% 17% 12% 20% 20% 21% 22% 17% 14% 20% 24% 13% 17% 16% 23% 28% 18% 18% 16% 18% 29%
* * * * * * * * ) - *




‘Which major provincial party leader is best described by the following traits:

_ B e
A B C

Bonnie Crombie

Region

A | —

= -
D E F G H R S T u \ w X
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 331 174 157 7 99 4 231 139 1 208 262 200 600 361 431 187 318 295 20 114 330 336 696 83
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 370 163 207 64 ) 46 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 a1 221 276 304 114 222 265 199 697 82
130 57 2% 33 B 1 2 48 29 18 29 39 2 106 60 68 25 3 62 2 16 47 43 124 4
Someone who will protect the interests of cultural, religious
and other minorities in Ontario 16% 15% 15% 16% 15% 12% 3% 23% 15% 15% 15% 19% 13% 17% 16% 16% 1% 15% 20% 21% 7% 18% 22% 18% 4%
~ 0 ~ - - P - - - = T T X *
126 54 2% 28 7 14 4 43 25 20 28 38 25 101 59 65 29 30 66 2 18 47 39 11 1
Someone who will get things done 16% 15% 16% 14% 1% 15% 8% 21% 13% 17% 15% 18% 14% 16% 15% 16% 13% 1% 2% 18% 8% 18% 20% 16% 13%
- * ~ - « ~ - - a - T T +
128 57 32 25 7 14 3 45 2% 2 25 38 27 101 57 69 2% 36 66 2% 15 45 ) 114 1
Someone who is best to manage during tough economic
times 16% 15% 20% 2% 10% 15% 6% 2% 13% 17% 13% 18% 15% 16% 15% 17% 12% 13% 2% 23% 7% 17% 21% 16% 14%
O - - - - F - - - P - T T -
133 59 28 31 9 10 2 51 34 23 30 34 35 98 54 77 31 48 54 37 20 38 38 122 8
Someone who will help make things more affordable for
the middle class 7% 16% 7% 15% 15% 1% 3% 25% 17% 19% 16% 17% 20% 16% 14% 19% 14% 17% 18% 32% 9% 14% 19% 18% 10%
- ~ - - - F - - - = T -
130 54 29 25 B 2 4 19 29 2 2% 0 2 107 58 69 27 34 69 25 20 40 4 115 2
Someone who will manage Ontario's budget well 16% 15% 18% 2% 13% 13% 8% 2% 15% 18% 13% 20% 13% 17% 15% 17% 12% 12% 23% 2% 9% 15% 2% 17% 14%
- - - - - < - - - Q - U -
161 73 31 2 10 14 4 55 30 27 32 55 29 132 66 Bl 39 39 83 25 20 57 59 143 13
Someone who willimprove healthcare 20% 20% 19% 20% 16% 16% 8% 27% 15% 23% 16% 27% 17% 21% 17% 2% 18% 14% 27% 2% 9% 21% 30% 21% 16%
- O - - - . - - m - a - T U -
18 55 33 2 7 2 5 35 32 19 2 33 29 89 61 57 37 29 53 29 18 37 34 105 10
Someone who will provide open, ethical and honest
government 15% 15% 21% 10% 1% 13% 12% 17% 16% 16% 12% 16% 16% 14% 16% 14% 17% 10% 18% 26% 8% 14% 17% 15% 12%
- O - - - - - - - T -
132 57 25 33 9 14 4 47 29 23 2% 2 2 106 61 68 30 38 64 25 17 45 45 121 10
Someone whose views best represent my own 17% 15% 15% 16% 14% 15% 8% 23% 15% 19% 13% 20% 15% 17% 16% 17% 13% 14% 21% 22% 8% 17% 22% 17% 12%
~ O - - - - - - - T T -
109 4 21 2 9 10 2 13 27 15 2% 31 25 84 4 64 25 34 50 25 13 3 38 % 10
Someone who will make housing more affordable 14% 12% 13% 1% 14% 1% % 21% 14% 12% 13% 15% 14% 13% 12% 16% 12% 12% 16% 22% 6% 12% 19% 14% 13%
+ - - - - . - - - = T U -
103 20 21 20 B 10 7 36 21 19 25 28 18 85 51 51 28 23 52 2 16 35 31 2 B
Someone you can trust 13% 1% 13% 9% 13% 10% 15% 18% 1% 16% 13% 13% 10% 14% 13% 12% 13% 8% 17% 18% 7% 13% 16% 13% 11%
+ - - - - - - - a - T -
161 79 41 38 8 16 4 52 30 18 42 48 34 127 73 87 37 51 73 36 19 56 51 146 12
Someone who has the right temperament and maturity to
be Premier 20% 21% 25% 19% 12% 17% 8% 25% 15% 15% 21% 23% 19% 20% 19% 21% 17% 19% 24% 32% 8% 21% 25% 21% 15%
o - - - - P - - - = T T -
134 57 35 2 B 11 5 19 28 21 30 37 28 107 57 75 3 0 61 34 2 36 2 120 1
Someone who will spend taxpayer's money wisely 7% 15% 21% 10% 15% 1% 1% 2% 14% 18% 15% 18% 16% 17% 15% 18% 15% 15% 20% 30% 10% 14% 21% 17% 13%
- O - - - o« - - - = U -
132 54 28 25 B 18 4 4 25 20 2% 48 2 109 62 68 29 31 7 2 15 47 49 116 13
Someone who will stand up for Ontario's interests within
Canada 7% 15% 7% 2% 15% 19% 8% 21% 13% 17% 13% 23% 13% 17% 16% 16% 13% 11% 23% 18% 7% 18% 2% 17% 15%
- - - - - - - m - P - T U -
81 33 15 18 10 9 1 27 25 12 20 17 13 68 40 41 12 25 44 19 12 25 25 76 4
Someone who you'd ke to have a beer or coffee with 10% 9% 9% 9% 15% 10% 2% 13% 13% 10% 10% 8% 8% 11% 10% 10% 5% 9% 15% 17% 5% 9% 13% 11% %
- - o - - - - - A - T -
% 34 16 19 6 11 1 35 18 15 19 25 14 75 0 48 2 19 50 2 7 3 29 78 B
Someone who can stand up to President Trump 11% 9% 10% 9% 9% 12% 2% 17% 9% 13% 10% 12% 8% 12% 10% 12% 10% 7% 16% 18% 3% 12% 14% 11% 11%
- - . - - . . - . 2 - T T -




‘Which major provincial party leader is best described by the following traits:

_ B e
A B C

Doug Ford

Region

A | —

= -
D E F G H R S T u \ w X
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 331 174 157 7 99 4 231 139 1 208 262 200 600 361 431 187 318 295 20 114 330 336 696 83
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 370 163 207 64 ) 46 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 a1 221 276 304 114 222 265 199 697 82
219 120 37 83 1 31 14 38 49 37 63 51 55 164 121 ) 51 61 106 30 74 74 40 187 27
Someone who will protect the interests of cultural, religious
and other minorities in Ontario 27% 2% 23% 40% 17% 34% 31% 18% 25% 31% 33% 25% 31% 26% 32% 24% 23% 2% 35% 27% 34% 28% 20% 27% 33%
8DG * ABDG* * bG* * * * * PQ * v v *
310 152 51 100 2% 47 14 66 68 49 76 85 66 245 167 143 63 103 144 31 94 112 74 263 41
Someone who will get things done 39% 2% 32% 8% 40% 50% 31% 32% 35% 2% 39% 41% 37% 39% 44% 35% 29% 37% 47% 27% 2% 2% 37% 38% 50%
A - ABG* - 5G* ~ - - - o - +
307 154 a7 107 23 45 14 67 7 50 76 36 74 233 167 140 66 94 147 38 ) 103 72 260 43
Someone who is best to manage during tough economic
times 38% 2% 29% 52% 36% 8% 30% 32% 36% 2% 39% 2% 2% 37% 44% 34% 30% 34% 48% 34% 2% 39% 36% 37% 52%
s - ABFG* - 36" - - - - ° Q - W
215 11 39 72 1 36 14 37 a 33 59 55 47 168 125 91 50 65 100 28 66 80 2 181 28
Someone who will help make things more affordable for
the middle class 27% 30% 24% 35% 18% 39% 30% 18% 21% 28% 30% 27% 27% 27% 33% 2% 23% 24% 33% 24% 30% 30% 21% 26% 35%
s - DG~ - B0G* - - - - ° - v -
243 124 38 87 17 35 2 19 56 10 59 69 51 191 136 107 54 77 112 34 7 84 53 203 35
Someone who will manage Ontario's budget well 30% 34% 23% 2% 27% 37% 26% 2% 28% 33% 30% 33% 29% 31% 36% 26% 24% 28% 37% 30% 32% 32% 27% 20% 43%
s - ABG* - - - - - - ° o = W
181 98 28 70 10 2 B 39 38 29 53 46 40 141 100 81 34 60 87 18 69 61 32 150 28
Someone who willimprove healthcare 23% 26% 7% 34% 5% 2% 20% 19% 19% 25% 27% 2% 23% 23% 26% 20% 15% 2% 29% 16% 31% 23% 16% 2% 34%
s - ABDG* - - - - - - A - v v -
209 97 18 79 13 33 2 51 51 33 53 56 48 161 15 94 47 7 B 34 66 70 39 177 30
Someone who will provide open, ethical and honest
government 26% 26% 1% 38% 20% 36% 27% 25% 26% 28% 27% 27% 27% 26% 30% 23% 21% 26% 30% 30% 30% 26% 20% 25% 36%
s - ABD* - a0+ 3 5 - - - = v v -
250 123 2 81 15 39 2 55 18 0 68 69 54 195 149 101 57 7 119 32 81 87 49 209 35
Someone whose views best represent my own 31% 33% 26% 39% 23% 41% 26% 27% 24% 37% 35% 34% 31% 31% 39% 25% 26% 27% 39% 28% 37% 33% 25% 30% 43%
O o+ - 306" - - - - ° P - v v -
177 89 30 59 13 29 6 35 36 29 54 a 34 143 107 69 49 49 79 27 61 57 3 148 25
Someone who will make housing more affordable 2% 2% 19% 28% 21% 31% 12% 17% 18% 25% 28% 20% 19% 23% 28% 17% 2% 18% 26% 23% 27% 21% 16% 21% 30%
- - - o - - - - ° - v -
196 B 31 62 15 29 1 13 16 30 59 4 4 152 108 87 32 70 94 2 7 65 35 160 31
Someone you can trust 25% 25% 19% 30% 2% 31% 23% 21% 23% 25% 30% 21% 25% 24% 28% 21% 15% 25% 31% 21% 32% 25% 17% 23% 38%
- O - - - - - - A A = v v W
283 139 7 91 20 3 18 59 64 50 72 74 54 229 159 122 64 84 135 31 % 95 58 240 38
Someone who has the right temperament and maturity to
be Premier 35% 37% 29% 4% 32% 6% 20% 28% 32% 3% 37% 36% 30% 37% 2% 30% 29% 31% 4% 27% 45% 36% 20% 34% 7%
s - o - 36" - - - - ° P - v -
202 99 25 74 2 31 13 38 36 3 56 58 46 156 13 89 2 62 9% 18 65 7 47 163 31
Someone who will spend taxpayer's money wisely 25% 27% 16% 35% 19% 34% 29% 18% 18% 28% 29% 28% 26% 25% 30% 2% 19% 2% 33% 16% 20% 27% 2% 23% 38%
s - ABDG* - 56+ - - - - P - W
351 176 65 11 30 19 16 73 83 52 87 % 70 281 194 154 81 101 169 39 110 120 82 297 47
Someone who will stand up for Ontario's interests within
Canada 4% 8% 0% 54% 7% 53% 35% 35% 2% 4% 5% 47% 0% 45% 51% 38% 37% 37% 56% 34% 50% 45% 1% 3% 57%
- G* > G* > > > - ) PQ * *
241 110 39 7 16 10 18 52 50 4 64 63 66 176 147 94 59 80 103 2% 78 85 53 199 36
Someone who you'd ke to have a beer or coffee with 30% 30% 2% 34% 25% 3% 39% 25% 25% 38% 33% 31% 37% 28% 38% 23% 27% 29% 34% 23% 35% 32% 27% 20% 4%
- - - ABDG* - - - - ° - W
364 184 63 21 28 50 2 75 70 59 B 102 91 274 183 180 81 114 169 29 109 130 9% 313 45
Someone who can stand up to President Trump 6% 50% 38% 59% 4% 54% 8% 36% 35% 50% 8% 50% 51% 4% 8% 4% 37% 2% 56% 26% 9% 9% 8% 45% 56%
56 - ABG* - o - - - " - P - -




‘Which major provincial party leader is best described by the following traits:

_ B e
A B C

Marit Stiles

Region

A | —

= -
D E F G H R S T u \ w X
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 331 174 157 7 99 4 231 139 1 208 262 200 600 361 431 187 318 295 20 114 330 336 696 83
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 370 163 207 64 ) 46 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 a1 221 276 304 114 222 265 199 697 82
161 69 9 20 14 20 8 47 45 2 38 2 34 128 76 B 51 49 62 27 39 46 49 146 10
Someone who will protect the interests of cultural, religious
and other minorities in Ontario 20% 19% 30% 10% 21% 21% 17% 23% 23% 18% 19% 21% 19% 20% 20% 20% 23% 18% 20% 24% 17% 18% 25% 21% 13%
< g * - - - < ~ - + - U +
109 51 28 23 6 10 6 34 40 15 30 21 21 38 53 52 33 44 32 2 27 28 32 100 7
Someone who will get things done 14% 14% 17% 1% 10% 1% 12% 17% 20% 13% 15% 10% 12% 14% 14% 13% 15% 16% 1% 19% 12% 11% 16% 14% 8%
- + - ~ - o ~ - - U +
95 34 27 7 7 B 5 38 32 15 27 17 13 82 4% 47 28 a 25 18 2 29 2 87 6
Someone who is best to manage during tough economic
times 2% 9% 7% % 10% 10% 12% 18% 16% 13% 14% 8% 7% 13% 12% 1% 13% 15% 8% 15% 11% 11% 12% 13% 7%
< ac - - - - AC - - - - -
140 60 38 23 10 16 7 5 0 15 33 36 2 116 63 74 4 53 2 20 35 2 43 127 1
Someone who will help make things more affordable for
the middle class 18% 16% 23% 1% 16% 17% 14% 2% 2% 13% 17% 17% 13% 19% 16% 18% 20% 19% 14% 17% 16% 16% 2% 18% 13%
< ac - - - - < - - - - -
107 9 39 10 6 9 6 34 36 15 30 2 17 %0 56 48 31 3 3 20 25 34 28 97 7
Someone who will manage Ontario's budget well 13% 13% 2% 5% 10% 10% 14% 17% 18% 13% 16% 1% 9% 14% 15% 12% 14% 16% 11% 17% 11% 13% 14% 14% 9%
< ACDE* - - - - < - - - - -
135 55 36 19 2 19 7 39 36 18 36 34 27 108 64 70 36 53 46 19 2% 2 49 121 1
Someone who willimprove healthcare 7% 5% 2% 9% 19% 20% 15% 19% 18% 15% 19% 17% 15% 17% 17% 17% 16% 19% 15% 16% 12% 16% 24% 17% 14%
< ac - - - - - - - - U -
133 63 a 21 9 15 6 38 37 16 35 31 25 108 60 70 38 52 ) 25 31 35 43 122 8
Someone who will provide open, ethical and honest
government 7% 7% 25% 10% 14% 16% 13% 19% 19% 13% 18% 15% 14% 17% 16% 17% 17% 19% 14% 2% 14% 13% 21% 18% 10%
< ac O - - - - - - - U -
120 53 2 1 10 13 5 37 10 16 29 2 2 99 54 65 34 52 34 25 25 32 38 109 10
Someone whose views best represent my own 15% 14% 26% 5% 16% 14% 1% 18% 20% 13% 15% 13% 12% 16% 14% 16% 15% 19% 1% 22% 11% 12% 19% 16% 12%
< ac - - - - < - - - - U -
152 77 51 2% 8 15 9 39 6 20 34 a 35 17 70 30 34 67 51 32 30 45 45 139 B
Someone who will make housing more affordable 19% 21% 31% 13% 12% 16% 19% 19% 23% 17% 18% 20% 20% 19% 18% 20% 15% 24% 17% 28% 13% 17% 2% 20% 11%
< ACDE* + - - - - - - - T -
98 a4 2 18 7 i) 6 29 25 15 27 27 15 84 49 48 33 32 33 B 29 2 35 91 6
Someone you can trust 2% 2% 16% 8% 1% 13% 12% 14% 13% 13% 14% 13% 8% 13% 13% 12% 15% 12% 11% 8% 13% 10% 18% 13% 8%
- - - - - - - - - U -
21 56 36 20 11 13 6 35 10 18 2% 30 2 % 58 61 I a 36 2 30 31 37 112 8
Someone who has the right temperament and maturity to
be Premier 15% 15% 2% 10% 17% 14% 12% 17% 20% 15% 14% 15% 14% 15% 15% 15% 20% 15% 12% 19% 14% 12% 19% 16% 10%
< ac O - - - - - - - U -
126 63 35 27 B 11 B 35 18 14 30 29 2 102 58 66 36 52 38 27 28 37 34 118 7
Someone who will spend taxpayer's money wisely 16% 7% 2% 13% 13% 12% 16% 17% 2% 12% 15% 14% 14% 16% 15% 16% 16% 19% 12% 24% 13% 14% 17% 17% 9%
- + - - - - - - - -
116 56 33 2 B 10 6 35 18 16 28 20 25 91 51 64 32 54 30 27 2 38 30 107 7
Someone who will stand up for Ontario's interests within
Canada 15% 15% 21% 1% 13% 1% 12% 17% 2% 14% 14% 10% 14% 15% 13% 16% 14% 20% 10% 2% 10% 14% 15% 15% 9%
- - - - - o - - R - -
101 4 2 20 B 6 6 37 2% 13 30 25 15 36 47 51 2 3 36 23 27 25 2% 94 6
Someone who you'd ke to have a beer or coffee with 13% 2% 15% 10% 13% 6% 14% 18% 13% 1% 15% 12% 8% 14% 12% 12% 10% 15% 12% 20% 12% 9% 13% 13% 8%
- O - - - ¢ - - - - -
39 33 25 B 6 B 7 3 32 11 28 17 15 75 51 37 30 3 17 2 2 2 23 82 6
Someone who can stand up to President Trump 11% 9% 15% % 10% 9% 15% 16% 16% 9% 14% 8% 8% 12% 13% 9% 13% 16% 6% 21% 10% 8% 12% 12% 7%
< ac - - . - < - . . R R - -




Which major provincial party leader is best described by the following traits: - Mike Schreiner

Household Income Household Composi

O I Y I I
Total [GTA-Total| GT/ 16 | GT/ Central East North outhwest $60K $100K+ No Kids
<$SO <$100K

S T u \ w
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 331 174 157 7 99 4 231 139 1 208 262 200 600 361 431 187 318 295 20 114 330 336 696 83
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 370 163 207 64 ) 46 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 a1 221 276 304 114 222 265 199 697 82
56 33 16 17 6 2 3 2 2 6 10 18 10 4% 3 23 19 28 10 6 20 18 13 50 7
Someone who will protect the interests of cultural, religious
and other minorities in Ontario 7% 9% 10% 8% 10% 3% 6% 6% 1% 5% 5% 9% 6% 7% 9% 6% 8% 10% 3% 5% 9% 7% 6% 7% 8%
* « - - - ~ - - R - +
57 28 20 B 4 1 2 21 2% 13 10 7 19 38 29 28 27 2 7 2 14 1 B 53 2
Someone who will get things done 7% % 2% % % % 4% 10% 13% 1% 5% % 1% 6% 7% 7% 12% 8% 2% 21% 6% 4% 4% 8% 3%
< & - « - * € o ~ + R R = +
5 20 13 7 4 3 2 17 16 1 7 1 14 32 2 2 20 20 6 2 14 9 1 43 3
Someone who is best to manage during tough economic
times 6% 5% 8% 3% 6% 3% % 8% 8% 9% 3% 5% 8% 5% 6% 5% 9% 7% 2% 10% 6% 3% 6% 6% 3%
~ - - - - - - - R R - -
a7 2% 14 2 3 2 3 13 20 5 10 B 16 30 29 17 2 15 B B 14 13 2 43 3
Someone who will help make things more affordable for
the middle class 6% 7% 8% 6% % 2% 6% 6% 10% 5% 5% 5% 9% 5% 8% % 10% 5% 3% 7% 6% 5% % % 3%
~ - - - - - - - R - -
66 27 15 1 4 5 4 27 25 13 15 2 30 37 32 34 38 2 8 18 19 15 14 63 3
Someone who will manage Ontario's budget well % 7% 9% 5% % % 9% 13% 13% 1% 8% % 7% % 9% 8% 7% 8% 3% 16% 9% % 7% 9% %
- - - - - - - M* o R - -
76 a2 20 20 3 6 4 21 36 18 B 10 32 4 39 37 37 32 7 27 2% 13 B 73 3
Someone who willimprove healthcare 9% 1% 3% 10% 5% % 9% 10% 18% 5% % 5% 18% 7% 10% 9% 17% 12% 2% 24% 12% 5% 5% 10% 3%
- O - - - a a M* R R - o -
60 27 13 14 5 4 3 20 14 9 19 15 2 48 28 32 17 20 23 E 16 25 20 52 6
Someone who will provide open, ethical and honest
government 8% 7% 8% 7% 7% % 7% 10% 7% 8% 10% 7% 7% 8% 7% 8% 8% 7% 8% - 7% 9% 10% 8% 7%
~ - - - - - - - - -
58 29 17 13 5 3 2 17 25 5 2 14 2 46 34 2 2% 19 13 2 16 17 13 54 3
Someone whose views best represent my own 7% 8% 10% 6% 8% 4% 5% 8% 13% 5% 6% 7% 7% 7% 9% 6% 12% 7% 4% 11% 7% 6% 7% 8% 3%
O - - - - - - - R - -
) 18 6 2 5 4 2 13 16 6 6 10 7 35 20 2 18 17 7 E 17 15 10 39 3
Someone who will make housing more affordable 5% 5% % 6% 8% % % 6% 8% 5% 3% 5% % 6% 5% 5% 8% 6% 2% - 8% 6% 5% 6% %
- - - - - - - - R - -
76 33 18 15 7 B 2 2 21 2 20 16 16 60 39 37 23 30 23 B 2 2 17 69 6
Someone you can trust 10% 9% 1% 7% 1% 9% 5% 12% 1% 10% 10% 8% 9% 10% 10% 9% 10% 11% 8% 8% 12% 9% 9% 10% 7%
- - - - - - - - - -
64 23 13 10 6 5 2 27 18 15 14 15 16 47 27 36 23 24 17 6 21 20 17 58 5
Someone who has the right temperament and maturity to
be Premier 8% 6% 8% 5% 9% 5% 5% 13% 9% 12% 7% 7% 9% 8% 7% 9% 10% 9% 5% 5% 9% 8% 8% 8% %
- - - - - AC - - - - -
69 33 17 16 6 5 2 21 28 14 9 15 21 48 38 31 37 19 14 14 27 15 13 64 4
Someone who will spend taxpayer's money wisely 9% 9% 10% 8% 9% 6% 5% 10% 14% 12% 5% 7% 12% 8% 10% 8% 17% 7% % 12% 12% 6% 7% 9% 5%
O - - - - 0 - - R = U -
18 23 2 i 4 2 2 18 13 7 10 1 17 31 2 2 20 23 s B 17 8 13 46 2
Someone who will stand up for Ontario's interests within
Canada 6% 6% 7% 5% 6% 2% % 9% 7% 6% 5% 6% 9% 5% 6% 6% 9% 8% 2% 8% 8% 3% 7% 7% 2%
- - - - - - - - R R - U -
68 20 20 20 3 B 2 15 31 4 14 18 23 46 0 29 2 2 19 16 15 16 2 64 4
Someone who you'd ke to have a beer or coffee with 9% 1% 2% 10% 5% 8% 5% 7% 16% 3% 7% 9% 13% 7% 10% 7% 11% 9% 6% 14% 7% 6% 11% 9% 5%
- O - - - 0 - - - U -
4 20 13 6 3 2 2 17 25 4 7 B 13 31 2 20 19 16 8 2 15 1 6 3 1
Someone who can stand up to President Trump 6% 5% 8% 3% 5% 3% % 8% 13% % 3% % 7% 5% 6% 5% 9% 6% 3% 11% 7% % 3% 6% 1%
- - . - - G - . R - -




‘Which major provincial party leader is best described by the following traits:

None of these leaders
Region

_ B e
A B C

A | —

= -
D E F G H R S T u \ w X
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 331 174 157 7 99 4 231 139 1 208 262 200 600 361 431 187 318 295 20 114 330 336 696 83
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 370 163 207 64 ) 46 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 a1 221 276 304 114 222 265 199 697 82
234 91 36 55 2 28 20 62 53 36 55 55 54 180 %2 139 75 95 64 27 72 80 54 191 34
Someone who will protect the interests of cultural, religious
and other minorities in Ontario 29% 25% 2% 27% 37% 30% 44% 30% 27% 31% 28% 27% 30% 29% 24% 34% 34% 35% 21% 24% 33% 30% 27% 27% 42%
- - - - AB* - ~ - N R R - W
199 85 37 18 21 21 21 2 39 2 51 54 47 152 73 122 68 77 54 17 69 67 45 169 2
Someone who will get things done 25% 23% 23% 23% 33% 23% 45% 20% 20% 18% 26% 26% 27% 24% 19% 30% 31% 28% 18% 15% 31% 25% 23% 24% 25%
~ ~ ~ ~ ABCEG - - - N R R - +
225 105 a4 61 23 23 2 40 53 2 60 54 50 175 87 134 81 84 59 20 76 78 50 194 19
Someone who is best to manage during tough economic
times 28% 28% 27% 29% 37% 2% 19% 19% 27% 19% 31% 26% 28% 28% 23% 33% 37% 31% 20% 18% 34% 30% 25% 28% 24%
- - o - ABCEG™ - - - N R R - -
265 1s 5 70 30 29 21 60 58 ) 62 7 54 210 11 151 7 94 97 2 7 2 64 223 32
Someone who will help make things more affordable for
the middle class 33% 31% 28% 34% 7% 31% 6% 29% 29% 36% 32% 35% 31% 34% 29% 37% 33% 34% 32% 19% 39% 35% 32% 32% 39%
- - ABG* - - - - - - +
254 116 ) 74 29 32 20 6 51 29 65 62 57 197 98 153 7 101 81 17 36 2 60 219 2
Someone who will manage Ontario's budget well 32% 31% 26% 36% 5% 34% 3% 23% 26% 2% 33% 30% 32% 32% 26% 37% 33% 36% 27% 15% 39% 35% 30% 31% 30%
O o 36" - = - - - N - -
247 103 18 s6 28 32 2 52 57 27 66 61 49 199 112 132 75 2 81 25 82 2 50 210 27
Someone who willimprove healthcare 31% 28% 29% 27% 0% 34% 7% 25% 29% 23% 34% 30% 27% 32% 29% 32% 34% 33% 27% 21% 37% 35% 25% 30% 3%
- - ACG* - ACG* - - - - v v -
279 128 57 72 31 30 19 62 64 ) 64 7 63 216 17 158 82 104 B 2% 91 9% 63 240 28
Someone who will provide open, ethical and honest
government 35% 35% 35% 35% 8% 32% 40% 30% 32% 35% 33% 35% 35% 35% 31% 38% 37% 38% 31% 23% 41% 37% 32% 34% 35%
~ ~ o - - - - - - -
241 107 37 70 2 2 23 50 55 30 60 54 63 177 84 153 7 94 7 20 3 84 53 204 25
Someone whose views best represent my own 30% 29% 23% 34% 38% 26% 50% 24% 28% 26% 31% 26% 36% 28% 2% 37% 33% 34% 24% 17% 37% 32% 27% 29% 30%
- - 3 - ABEG - - - N - v -
321 142 55 87 29 35 28 76 7 19 75 82 76 245 140 177 95 109 17 30 101 115 74 276 34
Someone who will make housing more affordable 0% 38% 34% 2% 6% 37% 61% 37% 37% 1% 38% 0% 43% 39% 37% 43% 43% 0% 38% 26% 46% 4% 37% 0% 2%
- - - - ABEG - - - - -
326 160 67 B 27 35 20 73 84 ) 65 91 84 22 135 188 105 120 101 51 80 115 80 285 30
Someone you can trust 2% 3% 2% 5% 2% 37% 4% 35% 3% 36% 33% 4% 8% 39% 35% 6% 8% 44% 33% 4% 36% 4% 0% 1% 36%
- + - - - - - - N R - -
172 74 26 48 19 17 16 34 46 18 41 39 48 123 64 105 53 75 43 20 53 62 37 142 18
Someone who has the right temperament and maturity to
be Premier 21% 20% 16% 23% 30% 18% 35% 17% 23% 15% 21% 19% 27% 20% 17% 25% 24% 27% 14% 17% 2% 24% 18% 20% 2%
- + 56" - a6+ - - - N R R - -
268 19 50 68 28 35 17 62 58 36 7 67 58 210 115 150 7 102 92 20 80 105 62 232 29
Someone who will spend taxpayer's money wisely 33% 32% 31% 33% 4% 37% 38% 30% 29% 30% 36% 33% 33% 34% 30% 37% 33% 37% 30% 18% 36% 0% 31% 3% 35%
- + - - - - - - - v -
152 62 2 38 2 14 19 37 28 2 4 30 a 11 52 9% 59 65 28 18 58 52 25 130 14
Someone who will stand up for Ontario's interests within
Canada 19% 7% 15% 18% 19% 15% 1% 18% 14% 20% 2% 15% 23% 18% 14% 24% 27% 24% 9% 16% 26% 20% 13% 19% 17%
* * * * ABCDEG* * * * N R R ** v v *
308 143 65 78 2% 31 18 77 66 5 66 82 60 247 108 195 104 102 102 30 %0 115 73 264 31
Someone who you'd ke to have a beer or coffee with 38% 39% 0% 38% 2% 33% 20% 37% 33% 38% 34% 0% 34% 0% 28% 8% 47% 37% 33% 26% 1% 3% 37% 38% 38%
- - - - - - - - N R - -
213 99 6 53 21 21 14 47 54 29 18 53 45 168 84 126 69 83 60 28 69 70 45 181 2
Someone who can stand up to President Trump 27% 27% 28% 25% 33% 23% 31% 23% 27% 2% 25% 26% 25% 27% 2% 31% 31% 30% 20% 25% 31% 27% 23% 26% 26%
- - - - - - - - N R R - -




Did you watch all, or part, of the Ontario Leaders Debate on February 17th?

<$6 <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 331 174 157 77 99 a1 231 139 111 208 262 200 600 361 431 187 318 295 20 114 330 336 696 83
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 800 370 163 207 64 93 46 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 411 221 276 304 114 222 265 199 697 82
194 111 50 62 10 21 4 44 44 27 58 56 32 162 118 76 52 44 98 27 48 62 57 169 21
Yes, watched 24% 30% 30% 30% 15% 22% 10% 21% 22% 23% 30% 27% 18% 26% 31% 19% 23% 16% 32% 24% 22% 23% 28% 24% 26%
DF DF* DF* * * * * * * ) Q - *
519 228 99 129 52 65 32 127 114 81 119 139 114 405 227 287 135 191 192 56 155 179 128 447 57
No, did not watch 65% 62% 61% 62% 81% 69% 71% 62% 58% 68% 61% 68% 64% 65% 59% 70% 61% 69% 63% 49% 70% 68% 64% 64% 70%
* * ABCG* * * * * * N - *
52 19 5 14 1 2 3 25 28 8 6 4 22 30 22 28 20 21 11 27 4 14 7 50 -
Not sure 7% 5% 3% 7% 1% 2% 7% 12% 14% 7% 3% 2% 12% 5% 6% 7% 9% 8% 3% 24% 2% 5% 4% 7% -
- - - - - ABDE K+ - M* - -
35 12 9 2 2 6 6 10 11 2 12 6 9 26 15 19 14 19 3 4 14 10 7 31 3
Don't know/Refused 4% 3% 6% 1% 3% 6% 12% 5% 6% 2% 6% 3% 5% 4% 4% 5% 6% 7% 1% 4% 7% 4% 3% 4% 4%
- - - c* AC* - - * R R - -
800 370 163 207 64 93 46 206 198 118 195 205 177 623 381 411 221 276 304 114 222 265 199 697 82
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




In your opinion, who won the Ontario Leaders Debate’

<$6 <$100K

Base: Watched the debate (unwtd) 196 95 49 46 13 22 5 56 30 25 60 70 46 150 112 84 a1 62 93 4 23 78 91 173 18
Base: Watched the debate (wtd) 194 111 50 62 10 21 4 44 44 27 58 56 32 162 118 76 52 44 98 27 48 62 57 169 21
18 10 5 5 1 - - 5 3 2 5 8 4 14 8 9 4 6 7 - - 9 8 15 1

Bonnie Crombie 9% 9% 10% 8% 13% - - 11% 6% 6% 8% 14% 11% 9% 7% 12% 9% 14% 7% - - 15% 15% 9% 6%
* o o - - - - - - - * * * * * - * * - - * * * -
73 39 17 22 5 11 2 16 21 13 17 20 17 56 55 18 25 16 32 14 23 19 17 59 13

Doug Ford 38% 35% 33% 37% 48% 53% 42% 35% 47% 46% 28% 35% 52% 35% 47% 24% 49% 35% 33% 50% 47% 31% 30% 35% 63%
* o o - - - - - - - * * * o* * - * * - - * * * -
24 12 11 1 1 3 - 7 9 3 8 3 4 19 14 9 9 8 7 S 10 3 6 23 1

Marit Stiles 12% 11% 23% 1% 14% 14% - 17% 20% 9% 14% 6% 13% 12% 12% 12% 18% 18% 7% 17% 21% 4% 11% 14% 3%
- o o - - - - - - - * * * * * - * * - - - - - -
13 10 4 6 - 1 - 2 3 1 4 5 1 12 9 4 3 3 8 - 3 4 5 11 2

Mike Schreiner 7% 9% 9% 9% - 5% - 5% 7% 3% 6% 10% 3% 7% 8% 5% 5% 6% 8% - 7% 7% 9% 7% 8%
- o o - - - - - - - * * * * * - * * - - - - - -
67 40 12 28 2 6 3 14 9 10 25 20 6 60 31 36 10 12 45 9 12 26 20 61 4

None of them won 34% 36% 25% 45% 25% 28% 58% 33% 19% 36% 43% 35% 20% 37% 26% 47% 20% 27% 46% 33% 25% 2% 34% 36% 20%
- o o - - - - - - - * * * * N* - * * - - - - - -
194 111 50 62 10 21 4 44 44 27 58 56 32 162 118 76 52 44 98 27 48 62 57 169 21

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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